

MMGSY - SC

Beafor PMGSY need to Ratwa material to b

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency : ————— K. G. K. S. H. W. S. Singh

Seesaraan - 2 DIVISION

K. G. K. S. H. W. S. Singh SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1157

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी-
पुस्तक में प्रमाणित है इसे कुल-100 (एक सौ)
पृष्ठ हैं जो श्री विनोद प्रसाद सिंह सहायक
प्रमाणित कारोकार के नाम है निम्न
दिखा जाता है।

[Signature]
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
SASARAM-2
25-9-20

Reissued to JE Karakat
(Ranjana K)

[Signature]
25-9-20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

Karakat

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1157

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Abstract of cost

① Providing and Fixing of working

B.M. and reference pillars etc.

(A) B.M. - Qty - 1.00 NO from T.M.B.P - 1

② 3903.32 ————— RS 3903.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(b) reference pillars :- Qty - 1.00 m from TMB P-1					
(a) 1772.62				RS 1773.00	
(2) clearing and grubbing road locate.					
Qty - 0.29 Hect. from TMB P-1					
(a) 49496.70				RS 14354.00	
(3) construction of Embankment					
Obtained from borrow pit etc.					
(a) for 100m lead :- 724.40 m ³ from TMB P-2					
(a) 174.83				RS 126647.00	

(b) for 100m lead :-					
Qty - 75.60 m ³ from TMB P-2					
(a) 130.86				RS 9893.00	
(4) construction of subgrade etc.					
Qty - 327.42 m ³ from TMB P-2					
(a) 176.47				RS 57780.00	
(5) construction of G.S.B. bedding etc.					
Qty - 222.75 m ³ from TMB P-3					
(a) 2553.45				RS 568781.00	
(6) providing of WBM 90-3 etc.					
Qty - 118.13 m ³ from TMB P-4					
(a) 3849.28				RS 454715.00	
(7) Providing and laying irrigation					
Conduit etc.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 20.00 M from TMB P-3					
@ 377.43					RS 17550.00
(8) Brick masonry 3 cement mortar (1:3) in parapet etc.					
Qty - 3.12 m ³ from TMB P-3					
@ 6649.00					RS 20745.00
(9) Providing PCC m-20 incorporating etc.					
Qty - 13.00 M from TMB P-3					
@ 378.89					RS 4926.00
(10) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick work etc.					
Qty - 21.76 m ² from TMB P-3					
@ 140.79					RS 3064.00
(11) Providing masonry logs and Citizen information board etc.					
Qty - 2.00 Nos from TMB P-3					
@ 9221.02					RS 18442.00
(12) Providing earthen shoulder etc.					
Qty - 145.30 m ² from TMB P-4					
@ 176.47					RS 25641.00
					1323214.00
(13) Add best - 12%					RS 159386.00
(14) Add LWC - 1%					RS 13282.00
					1500882.00
below 10% as per agg.					150088.00
					13,50,794.00

Continuation

22/04/21
JE